Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Viom Infra Ventures Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-01-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 11-03-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Jitendra Lohia; Process Number: 1; Last 5
digitof registration number: 10339

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

NA

Secured financial
creditors

5199267201

5199267201

0.00

0.00

0.00

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

494449590

494449590

0.00

0.00

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

1603910

715947

0.00

887963

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

715610423

715610423

0.00

0.00

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

551287543

73965935

0.00

477321608

0.00

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

0.00

18

0.00

6962218667

0.00

17

0.00

6484009096

0.00

0.00

478209571

0.00

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 12:00:43-6d7a0a0f99c9eecffc380ec6674c92fa.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 12:00:43-6f401828f7f9af326db663d08e7aca26.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 12:00:43-eeb1dc030c7d6891902df713842538bd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-03 12:00:43-cf3854c38b115718305ee4a89fc9fe39.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-04-03 12:00:43-4107ccbcc6834c1f432228eae126593f.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

